Mexican American Student Services

Parent Quarterly Events
SY 2024-25

exican, f
merican

8/13/2024
8/13/2024

8/13/2024

8/14/2024

8/14/2024
8/14/2024
8/15/2024
8/19/2024
8/20/2024
8/20/2024

8/20/2024
8/20/2024

8/23/2024
8/27/2024

8/28/2024

9/10/2024

Open House
Open House

Open House

Open House

Open House
Open House
Open House
Open House
Open House

Open House

Open House

Open House

Open House

Open House

Mexican American
Parent Advisory Council

Resource Fair

Pistor Middle School
Collier Elementary

Tully Elementary

Pueblo High School

Sahuaro High School
Cholla High School
Manzo Elementary

C.E. Rose K-8
Davis Elementary

Dietz K-8

Johnson K-3 school

Tolson Elementary

Kellond Elementary

Banks Elementary
Menlo Family Resource Center

University High School

9/16/2024
9/25/2024

9/26/2024

10/16/2025

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/30/2024
10/28/2024
11/1/2024

11/6/2024
11/20/2024

11/21/2024

12/11/2024
12/12/2024

12/13/2024

Mes de la Cultura Opening
Ceremony
Mexican American Parent
Advisory Council
Literacy Night

Mexican American Parent
Advisory Council
Fall Festival

Fall Festival
Fall Festival
Trunk or Treat
SEL event

Dia de los Muertos Block
Festival
Magnet Fair

Mexican American Parent
Advisory Council
Menlo Mixer

Mexican American Parent
Advisory Council
Southwest Pajama Night

Noche de Paz

Pueblo High School
Menlo Family Resource Center

Robins K-8

Menlo Family Resource Center

Mission View Elementary
Safford K-8
Mission View Elementary
Catalina High School
Pueblo High School

Tucson High Magnet School

Tucson Children’s Museum

Menlo Family Resource Center

Menlo Family Resource Center

Menlo Family Resource Center
Southwest Family Resource

Center
Davis & Oury Recreation Center



Mexican American Student Services
Parent Quarterly Events

SY 2024-25

exicaz?f

merican

Student Services

1/15/2025

1/22/2025

1/23/2025
2/26/2025

2/27/2025
3/19/2025

3/19/2025
3/19/2025

3/22/2025

3/25/2025

4/9/2025

4/12/2025

4/22/2025

Mexican American
Parent Advisory Council

Miles Curriculum Night
Step up Expo TCC
Step Up Expo

Mexican American
Parent Advisory Council
Southwest Cultural Night

Encuentro

Literacy Night

Mexican American
Parent Advisory Council
Chavez & Huerta March

and Rally
Math Night

Mexican American
Parent Advisory Council
Unity Festival

STEM Night

Menlo Family Resource Center

Miles Exploratory Learning

Tucson Convention Center

Menlo Family Resource Center

Southwest Family Resource Center

Pueblo High School

Carrillo K-8

4/23/2025

4/30/2025

5/3/2025

5/7/2025

5/16/2025

6/14/2025

Menlo Family Resource Center

Pueblo High School

CE Rose K-8

Menlo Family Resource Center

Tucson High Magnet School

Carrillo K-8

Mexican American/Latino
Student Recognition
Program
Extravaganza

Fiesta de los Barrios

Mexican American Parent
Advisory Council
Cultural Night

Mexican American/Latino
Parent Leadership Retreat

University of Arizona

Cholla High School

Oury Recreation Center

Menlo Family Resource Center

Tucson Unified Virtual Academy

University of Arizona



