Mexican American Student Services Parent Quarterly Events SY 2024-25



Date	Event	Location	Date	Event	Location
8/13/2024	Open House	Pistor Middle School	9/16/2024	Mes de la Cultura Opening Ceremony	Pueblo High School
8/13/2024	Open House	Collier Elementary	9/25/2024	Mexican American Parent Advisory Council	Menlo Family Resource Center
8/13/2024	Open House	Tully Elementary	9/26/2024	Literacy Night	Robins K-8
8/14/2024	Open House	Pueblo High School	10/16/2025	Mexican American Parent Advisory Council	Menlo Family Resource Center
8/14/2024	Open House	Sahuaro High School	10/25/2024	Fall Festival	Mission View Elementary
8/14/2024	Open House	Cholla High School	10/25/2024	Fall Festival	Safford K-8
8/15/2024	Open House	Manzo Elementary	10/25/2024	Fall Festival	Mission View Elementary
8/19/2024	Open House	C.E. Rose K-8	10/30/2024	Trunk or Treat	Catalina High School
8/20/2024	Open House	Davis Elementary	10/28/2024	SEL event	Pueblo High School
8/20/2024	Open House	Dietz K-8	11/1/2024	Dia de los Muertos Block Festival	Tucson High Magnet School
8/20/2024	Open House	Johnson K-3 school	11/6/2024	Magnet Fair	Tucson Children's Museum
8/20/2024	Open House	Tolson Elementary	11/20/2024	Mexican American Parent Advisory Council	Menlo Family Resource Center
8/23/2024	Open House	Kellond Elementary	11/21/2024	Menlo Mixer	Menlo Family Resource Center
8/27/2024	Open House	Banks Elementary	12/11/2024	Mexican American Parent Advisory Council	Menlo Family Resource Center
8/28/2024	Mexican American Parent Advisory Council	Menlo Family Resource Center	12/12/2024	Southwest Pajama Night	Southwest Family Resource Center
9/10/2024	Resource Fair	University High School	12/13/2024	Noche de Paz	Davis & Oury Recreation Center

Mexican American Student Services Parent Quarterly Events SY 2024-25



Date	Event	Location	Date	Event	Location
1/15/2025	Mexican American Parent Advisory Council	Menlo Family Resource Center	4/23/2025	Mexican American/Latino Student Recognition Program	University of Arizona
1/22/2025	Miles Curriculum Night Step up Expo TCC	Miles Exploratory Learning	4/30/2025	Extravaganza	Cholla High School
1/23/2025	Step Up Expo	Tucson Convention Center	5/3/2025	Fiesta de los Barrios	Oury Recreation Center
2/26/2025	Mexican American Parent Advisory Council	Menlo Family Resource Center	5/7/2025	Mexican American Parent Advisory Council	Menlo Family Resource Center
2/27/2025	Southwest Cultural Night	Southwest Family Resource Center	5/16/2025	Cultural Night	Tucson Unified Virtual Academy
3/19/2025	Encuentro	Pueblo High School	6/14/2025	Mexican American/Latino Parent Leadership Retreat	University of Arizona
3/19/2025	Literacy Night	Carrillo K-8			
3/19/2025	Mexican American Parent Advisory Council	Menlo Family Resource Center			
3/22/2025	Chavez & Huerta March and Rally	Pueblo High School			
3/25/2025	Math Night	CE Rose K-8			
4/9/2025	Mexican American Parent Advisory Council	Menlo Family Resource Center			
4/12/2025	Unity Festival	Tucson High Magnet School			
4/22/2025	STEM Night	Carrillo K-8			